
 

Old Farm School 
Term Dates 2019-20 

Term 1 

 
Pupils return on: 
 
Thursday 5th September 2019 – Friday 25th October 2019 

BREAK 

Pupils return on: 

Tuesday 5th November 2019 – Friday 20th December 2019  

Please note: Monday 4th November 2019 will be a home school contact day. 

Term 2 

Pupils return on:  

Tuesday 7th January 2020 – Friday 14th February 2020 

BREAK 

 Pupils return on: 

Tuesday 25th February 2020 – Friday 3rd April 2020 

Please note: Monday 24th February 2020 will be a home school contact day.  

Term 3  

Pupils return on: 

Tuesday 21st April 2020 – Friday 22nd May 2020 

Please note:  May bank Holiday date was Monday 4th May and is now Friday 8th May 2020  

This is a National bank holiday – School closed 

BREAK  

Pupils return on: 

Tuesday 2nd June 2020 – Friday 17th July 2020 


